
Show #21890: Reining By The Bay I (7/14/2023-7/18/2023)

107. NRHA 5310: Rookie Level 2 Go: 1 - Shown: 27

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1T 921 Benjamin Sprite Heidi Staiger 71.50 Heidi Staiger$55.81

1T 698 Guaranteed By Whiz Melanie Popov 71.50 Melanie Popov$55.81

3T 290 Xtra Jacked Voodoo Jennifer Russo 71.00 Jennifer Russo$30.14

3T 930 Shesa Flinn Whitney Peterson 71.00 Whitney Peterson$30.14

5T 947 Coil Up McKenna Sparrow 70.50 Lise Andersen James$12.84

5T 946 Flashin Benjamins Michelle Betten 70.50 Joe Betten$12.84

5T 700 Kiss My Pale Face Sophie Guntren 70.50 Sophie Guntren$12.84

5T 980 GH Cromed Mercedes Victoria Rivera 70.50 Victoria Rivera$12.84

9T 513 GI Banjo Lisa Waterman 69.50 Lisa Waterman

9T 695 Magnum Diamond Sophie Gibson 69.50 Sophie Gibson

9T 920 T Magnum Kortney Ann Staiger 69.50 Kortney Ann Staiger

12 557 Colonels Big Nite Stephanie Moretto 69.00 Stephanie Moretto

13 914 Sparky Tinseltown Diane Stuart 68.50 Diane Stuart

14T 937 Dr Dreamy Michelle Betten 68.00 Joe Betten

14T 953 Gotta Silver Gun Hana Isabel Mendez Darby 68.00 Stuart Darby

16T 923 Dunit With A Blond Anne Brumleu 67.50 Anne Brumleu

16T 4 Lil Nu Gunz Terence Walsh 67.50 Terence Walsh

16T 919 Wing N Aprayer Sandra Farley 67.50 Sandra & Amy Farley

19 981 Gun Maker Victoria Rivera 67.00 Victoria Rivera

20 696 Alpha Brave Hard Stephanie Marcozzi 66.00 Stephanie Marcozzi

21T 697 A Whizard Dream Keena Houdeshell 65.00 Keena Houdeshell

21T 978 A Little Sunkissed McKylie Ivie 65.00 Ric Keele

23 874 Wind Er Up Wimp Charlee Ann Mabey 64.50 Brad Mabey

24 925 Smokey Dee Wales Emmet Bushman 55.00 Emmet Bushman

108. NRHA 5300: Rookie Level 1 Go: 1 - Shown: 22

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1T 921 Benjamin Sprite Heidi Staiger 71.50 Heidi Staiger$47.45

1T 698 Guaranteed By Whiz Melanie Popov 71.50 Melanie Popov$47.45

3 930 Shesa Flinn Whitney Peterson 71.00 Whitney Peterson$33.39

4 947 Coil Up McKenna Sparrow 70.50 Lise Andersen James$17.58

5T 513 GI Banjo Lisa Waterman 69.50 Lisa Waterman$9.96

5T 695 Magnum Diamond Sophie Gibson 69.50 Sophie Gibson$9.96

5T 920 T Magnum Kortney Ann Staiger 69.50 Kortney Ann Staiger$9.96

8 557 Colonels Big Nite Stephanie Moretto 69.00 Stephanie Moretto

9T 905 Gunnachicya Tara Foley 68.50 Tara Foley

9T 914 Sparky Tinseltown Diane Stuart 68.50 Diane Stuart

11T 922 Big Cheese Christine Godfrey 68.00 Christine Godfrey

11T 941 Gotta Shiney Spook Jennifer Hardy 68.00 Jennifer Hardy

11T 953 Gotta Silver Gun Hana Isabel Mendez Darby 68.00 Stuart Darby

14 4 Lil Nu Gunz Terence Walsh 67.50 Terence Walsh

15 940 Gunnaflashya Jennifer Hardy 67.00 Jennifer Hardy

16 864 Cosmic Vintage Stephanie Mendonca 66.50 Stephanie Mendonca

17 696 Alpha Brave Hard Stephanie Marcozzi 66.00 Stephanie Marcozzi

18 874 Wind Er Up Wimp Charlee Ann Mabey 64.50 Brad Mabey
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19 925 Smokey Dee Wales Emmet Bushman 55.00 Emmet Bushman

109. NRHA 5301: Prime Time Rookie Go: 1 - Shown: 17

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 980 GH Cromed Mercedes Victoria Rivera 70.50 Victoria Rivera$43.61

2 513 GI Banjo Lisa Waterman 69.50 Lisa Waterman$34.63

3T 686 SA Roo Kerry Allred 68.50 Kerry Allred$19.24

3T 914 Sparky Tinseltown Diane Stuart 68.50 Diane Stuart$19.24

5 922 Big Cheese Christine Godfrey 68.00 Christine Godfrey$11.54

6T 923 Dunit With A Blond Anne Brumleu 67.50 Anne Brumleu

6T 4 Lil Nu Gunz Terence Walsh 67.50 Terence Walsh

6T 919 Wing N Aprayer Sandra Farley 67.50 Sandra & Amy Farley

9 981 Gun Maker Victoria Rivera 67.00 Victoria Rivera

10T 864 Cosmic Vintage Stephanie Mendonca 66.50 Stephanie Mendonca

10T 973 Saras Wimpy Man Lisa G Garcia McMurl 66.50 Lisa G Garcia McMurl

12 696 Alpha Brave Hard Stephanie Marcozzi 66.00 Stephanie Marcozzi

13 697 A Whizard Dream Keena Houdeshell 65.00 Keena Houdeshell

14 925 Smokey Dee Wales Emmet Bushman 55.00 Emmet Bushman

110. NRHA 10001: Green Reiner Level 2 Go: 1 - Shown: 18

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 921 Benjamin Sprite Heidi Staiger 71.50 Heidi Staiger

2T 290 Xtra Jacked Voodoo Jennifer Russo 71.00 Jennifer Russo

2T 930 Shesa Flinn Whitney Peterson 71.00 Whitney Peterson

4 947 Coil Up McKenna Sparrow 70.50 Lise Andersen James

5T 513 GI Banjo Lisa Waterman 69.50 Lisa Waterman

5T 695 Magnum Diamond Sophie Gibson 69.50 Sophie Gibson

7 557 Colonels Big Nite Stephanie Moretto 69.00 Stephanie Moretto

8 905 Gunnachicya Tara Foley 68.50 Tara Foley

9 953 Gotta Silver Gun Hana Isabel Mendez Darby 68.00 Stuart Darby

10T 4 Lil Nu Gunz Terence Walsh 67.50 Terence Walsh

10T 931 Magnify Catherine Cole Ferandelli 67.50 Catherine Cole Ferandelli

12T 864 Cosmic Vintage Stephanie Mendonca 66.50 Stephanie Mendonca

12T 973 Saras Wimpy Man Lisa G Garcia McMurl 66.50 Lisa G Garcia McMurl

14 925 Smokey Dee Wales Emmet Bushman 55.00 Emmet Bushman

111. NRHA 10002: Green Reiner Level 1 Go: 1 - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 947 Coil Up McKenna Sparrow 70.50 Lise Andersen James

2T 513 GI Banjo Lisa Waterman 69.50 Lisa Waterman

2T 695 Magnum Diamond Sophie Gibson 69.50 Sophie Gibson

4T 687 Shine Urban Gunner Ashley Owens 68.00 Ashley Owens

4T 922 Big Cheese Christine Godfrey 68.00 Christine Godfrey

6 4 Lil Nu Gunz Terence Walsh 67.50 Terence Walsh

7 864 Cosmic Vintage Stephanie Mendonca 66.50 Stephanie Mendonca

8 948 Xtra Steppin Juice Chloe Kristine Hansen 62.50 Kristine Hansen

9 925 Smokey Dee Wales Emmet Bushman 55.00 Emmet Bushman


